
Bid Tabulation

Darktrace Network Security Detection and Response System

ITB-RH-23-021

Artius Creative Breakthrough, Inc. XO Cyber, LLC
8880 Rio San Diego Drive, 

Suite 800
1200 Woodwad Heights 8391 Mallard Xing

San Diego, CA 92108 Ferndale, MI 48220 Brighton, M 48116

$111,610.80 $70,920.00 $150,950.44 

RE/N 650 Devices $13,123.95 

Description Part Number Qty Yearly Cost

Darktrace DETECT/Apps/Google Workspace DE/App/GW 444 Accounts $38,653.65 

Darktrace Cyber AI  System (includes the following components) :

Included

Darktrace Deployment Options/Appliance 

(Medium)
Dep/Ap/M 1 $20,376.30 

Darktrace Services/Proactive Threat Notification Sv/PT 1 $10,188.15 

Darktrace DETECT/Network DE/N 650 Devices $25,769.10 

Darktrace RESPOND/Network

Darktrace Services/Ask The Expert Sv/ATE 1 $3,499.65 

TOTAL COST

Included

Yearly Cost

$29,011.74 

$47,856.90 

$31,904.60 

$4,332.90 

$25,229.10 

$12,615.20 

Yearly Cost

Included

Included

Included

Included


