Bid Tabulation
Darktrace Network Security Detection and Response System
ITB-RH-23-021

			Artius 8880 Rio San Diego Drive, Suite 800	Creative Breakthrough, Inc. 1200 Woodwad Heights	XO Cyber, LLC 8391 Mallard Xing
			San Diego, CA 92108	Ferndale, MI 48220	Brighton, M 48116
Description	Part Number	Qty	Yearly Cost	Yearly Cost	Yearly Cost
Darktrace Cyber Al System (includes the following components):					
Darktrace DETECT/Apps/Google Workspace	DE/App/GW	444 Accounts	\$38,653.65	Included	\$29,011.74
Darktrace DETECT/Network	DE/N	650 Devices	\$25,769.10	Included	\$47,856.90
Darktrace RESPOND/Network	RE/N	650 Devices	\$13,123.95	Included	\$31,904.60
Darktrace Deployment Options/Appliance (Medium)	Dep/Ap/M	1	\$20,376.30	Included	\$4,332.90
Darktrace Services/Proactive Threat Notification	Sv/PT	1	\$10,188.15	Included	\$25,229.10
Darktrace Services/Ask The Expert	Sv/ATE	1	\$3,499.65	Included	\$12,615.20
		TOTAL COST	\$111,610.80	\$70,920.00	\$150,950.44